RESPONDENTS TO BID NO. 1101

Ada County Paramedics Station #36

BIDDER BASE BID AMOUNT

Ramsey Construction $679,595.00
Barry Hayes Construction $784,739.00
K-J Corporation $790,000.00 Awarded10/26/201!
Scott Hedrick Construction $793,600.00
Dave Allen Construction $830,000.00
EKC $842,800.00
SE/Z Construction, LLC $848,773.00
Ovard Construction $849,600.00
BriCon, Inc. $850,500.00
The Ewing Co., Inc. $858,800.00
Wright Brothers $863,139.00
Alpine Construction $881,000.00
Guho Corporation $892,253.24
Gafford Construction $909,581.00

Tuesday, October 12, 2010


pukobzbj
Typewritten Text
Awarded 10/26/2010

pukobzbj
Typewritten Text




